
Craniotomy

Special Pricing

Prompt Pay 

Price 
(1)

$33,000

$3,000

(1)
 Prompt Pay Price is the average price a self-pay patient will pay when paid-in-full in advance of having this procedure. 

The above prices do not include physicians' fees, which may be charged by your surgeon, anesthesiologist,

pathologist or radiologist. Please contact your physicians' offices and health insurance provider directly for

price information.

Subsequent Inpatient Days - If Required - Per Day

Procedure

Craniotomy (5 day Inpatient)
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